
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

State Dept 
The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place) 

Day Monday 

Date March 12,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11 
12 
13 

11:00a 
12:00n 
12:30p 

3:l0p 
3:40p  f
3:45p  f
415p :f
4:45p  t
5:00p 
5:30p 

6:00p  t
6:05p  t
8:15p 

speech to  International  Telecommunications  Study  Groups  on  Space  at  State  Dept 
VP Opened  the  Senate 
Girl Scout  lunch  in  room  1202  NSOB;  made  welcoming  remarks 
shook hands  in  P-38  with  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Reagan  of  Wichita  Falls  and  children 
Speaker 
Adam Yarmalinsky 
Geo Reedy 
Buzz, re:  helping  on  speeches 
Speaker's office 
Secretary Goldberg,  Reedy,  re:  letter  from  Mr.  Stone  from  Afro-American 

(see file)  on  Equal  Opportunity  committee 
Charlie Watkins, 
Albert Thomas 
dinner at  home  with  Mrs.  Johnson  and  MMW 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


