Day Monday

Date March 12, 1962

The Vice President began his day at (place) State Dept

			-0		
Entry	Time	Telephone f or t			
				Activity (include visited by)*	nditure
ио.		Lo	LD		Jue
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	11:00a 12:00n 12:30p 3:40p 3:45p 4:45p 5:00p 5:30p 6:00p 6:05p 8:15p	f f t	LD	speech to International Telecommunications Study Groups on Space at State Dept VP Opened the Senate Girl Scout lunch in room 1202 NSOB; made welcoming remarks shook hands in P-38 with Mr. and Mrs. Reagan of Wichita Falls and children Speaker Adam Yarmalinsky Geo Reedy Buzz, re helping on speeches Speaker's office Secretary off Goldberg, Reedy, re letter from Mr. Stone from Afro-American (see file) on Equal Opportunity committee Charlie Watkins, Albert Thomas dinner at home with Mrs. Johnson and MMW	ode

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.